:MSCC KM 4 -Sturup

MSCC Roadport A+B

Traning 1

Practice started at 9:32:03

Sturup Raceway - MSCC 2014 2,087 Km
2014-08-30 09:11 .

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
pi 9:32:24.496
(40) Anders Edlund 2 1:19.498 +9.704 9:33:43.994
pi 9:32:05.113 3 1:11.115 +1.321 9:34:55.109
2 1:17.011 +11.227 9:33:22.124 4 1:09.983 +0.189 9:36:05.092
3 1:10.360 +4.576 9:34:32.484 5 1:09.794 9:37:14.886
4 1:07.197 +1.413 9:35:39.681 6 1:10.621 +0.827 9:38:25.507
5 1:06.781 +0.997 9:36:46.462 7 1:11.446 +1.652 9:39:36.953
6 1:05.995 +0.211 9:37:52.457 8 1:10.088 +0.294 9:40:47.041
7 1:06.788 +1.004 9:38:59.245 9 1:11.809 +2.015 9:41:58.850
8 1:24.889 +19.105 9:40:24.134 10 1:10.396 +0.602 9:43:09.246
9 1:06.222 +0.438 9:41:30.356 1 1:10.928 +1.134 9:44:20.174
10 1:05.784 9:42:36.140 12 1:11.318 +1.524 9:45:31.492
1 1:06.668 +0.884 9:43:42.808
12 1:06.460 +0.676 9:44:49.268 (70) Thomas Ahrens
13 1:06.024 +0.240 9:45:55.292 pi 9:32:06.363
14 1:12.719 +6.935 9:47:08.011 2 1:18.536 +5.250 9:33:24.899
3 1:14.935 +1.649 9:34:39.834
(25) Peter Ofverman 4 1:14.636 +1.350 9:35:54.470
pi 9:32:08.595 5 1:15.311 +2.025 9:37:09.781
2 1:16.299 +8.944 9:33:24.894 6 1:13.342 +0.056 9:38:23.123
3 1:08.991 +1.636 9:34:33.885 7 1:15.294 +2.008 9:39:38.417
4 1:08.309 +0.954 9:35:42.194 8 1:14.650 +1.364 9:40:53.067
5 1:08.127 +0.772 9:36:50.321 9 1:13.286 9:42:06.353
6 1:07.612 +0.257 9:37:57.933 10 1:16.945 +3.659 9:43:23.298
7 1:07.746 +0.391 9:39:05.679 11 1:18.779 +0.493 9:44:37.077
8 1:08.479 +1.124 9:40:14.158 12 1:14.441 +1.155 9:45:51.518
9 1:08.268 +0.913 9:41:22.426 13 1:18.501 +5.215 9:47:10.019
10 1:07.497 +0.142 9:42:29.923
1 1:07.751 +0.396 9:43:37.674 (67) Rolf Dawidzon
12 1:07.558 +0.203 9:44:45.232 p1 9:32:10.653
13 1:07.355 9:45:52.587 2 1:25.785 +10.975 9:33:36.438
14 1:15.784 +8.429 9:47:08.371 3 1:20.275 +5.465 9:34:56.713
4 1:14.987 +0.177 9:36:11.700
(87) Patrik Rydh 5 1:14.921 +0.111 9:37:26.621
p1 9:32:13.556 6 1:15.586 +0.776 9:38:42.207
2 1:22.289 +13.897 9:33:35.845 7 1:16.035 +1.225 9:39:58.242
3 1:11.537 +3.145 9:34:47.382 8 1:14.810 9:41:13.052
4 1:09.397 +1.005 9:35:56.779 9 1:15.490 +0.680 9:42:28.542
5 1:09.851 +1.459 9:37:06.630 10 1:16.547 +1.737 9:43:45.089
6 1:09.710 +1.318 9:38:16.340 11 1:15.629 +0.819 9:45:00.718
7 1:09.496 +1.104 9:39:25.836 12 1:14.931 +0.121 9:46:15.649
8 1:21.539 +13.147 9:40:47.375 13 1:16.049 +1.239 9:47:31.698
9 1:09.215 +0.823 9:41:56.590
10 1:08.392 9:43:04.982 (76) Robin Wachmann
p1 9:32:17.655
(21) Hans Aulin 2 1:22.312 +5.271 9:33:39.967
pi 9:32:15.997 3 1:19.871 +2.830 9:34:59.838
2 1:20.315 +10.676 9:33:36.312 4 1:18.062 +1.021 9:36:17.900
3 1:12.767 +3.128 9:34:49.079 5 1:18.615 +1.574 9:37:36.515
4 1:10.745 +1.106 9:35:59.824 6 1:18.439 +1.398 9:38:54.954
5 1:10.171 +0.532 9:37:09.995 7 1:17.653 +0.612 9:40:12.607
6 1:13.228 +3.589 9:38:23.223 8 1:17.401 +0.360 9:41:30.008
7 1:11.272 +1.633 9:39:34.495 9 1:17.041 9:42:47.049
8 1:09.639 9:40:44.134 10 1:17.499 +0.458 9:44:04.548
9 1:09.696 +0.057 9:41:53.830 1 1:17.829 +0.788 9:45:22.377
10 1:09.884 +0.245 9:43:03.714 12 1:17.414 +0.373 9:46:39.791
1 1:12.390 +2.751 9:44:16.104 13 1:17.799 +0.758 9:47:57.590
12 1:09.770 +0.131 9:45:25.874
(4) Robert Bell
pi 9:44:02.089
2 1:08.658 -1.034 9:45:10.747
3 1:09.692 9:46:20.439
4 1:09.804 +0.112 9:47:30.243
(14) Fredrik Hedberg
Orbits
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